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FINGROWTH BANK 
FINGROWTH Co-Operative Bank Ltd. 

(Multi state Bank) 

_________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Regd & Corporate Office: "Parijatak" New Colony, M. I. Road, Jaipur 302 001 

Ph: 237 8380, 237-8379, Fax: 0141-236 5849 
 

 

LIST OF NODAL OFFICERS FOR CUSTOMERS WITH DISABILITIES. 

S. No. Name of Branch Name Of Nodal Officer Mobile No. E-Mail Address 

HEAD OFFICE  

1) Shri R. B. Jain , Executive Director  9414097549 rb.jain@fingrowthbank.com  

2) Shri N. K. Sharma, General Manager  9971364100 narendrakumar.sharma@fingrowthbank.com 

BRANCHES  

1)  Adarsh Nagar Sh. Vijay  Golecha 9610450434 vijay.golecha@fingrowthbank.com 

2)  Bapu Nagar Sh. Mukesh Kumar Jain 9413419006 mukesh.jain@fingrowthbank.com 

3)  Benar Road Sh. Rakesh Kumar 9024166402 rakesh.kumar@fingrowthbank.com 

4)  Johari Bazar Sh. Amit Bhargava 9352688180 amit.bhargava@fingrowthbank.com 

5)  Jodhpur Sh. Mohit Dadhich 8003505462 mohit.dadhich@fingrowthbank.com 

6)  Kalwar Road Shri Kalpeshwar Sharma 9314761953 kalpeshwar.sharma@fingrowthbank.com 

7)  Kishangarh Sh. Piyush Jain 7597632146 piyushkumar.jain@fingrowthbank.com 

8)  Kota Sh. Shailendra Awasthy 8114474224 shailendra.awasthy@fingrowthbank.com 

9)  Mahesh Nagar Sh. Sunil Kumar Sharma 9413703877 sunil.kumar@fingrowthbank.com 

10)  Malviya Nagar Sh. Pawan Kumar Gautam 9660060789 pawan.goutam@fingrowthbank.com 

11)  Mansarover Sh. Maneesh Kumar Jain 9829899963 maneesh.jain@fingrowthbank.com 

12)  M. I. Road Sh. Girraj Prasad Sharma 9828339685 girrajprasad.sharma@fingrowthbank.com 

13)  Muhana Mandi Road Smt Garima   Nahar 9887583607 garima.nahar@fingrowthbank.com 

14)  Pratap Nagar Sh. Chandan Singh Yadav 9414490500 chandansingh.yadav@fingrowthbank.com 

15)  Palanpur Sh. Vikramsingh C Solanki 9276653911 vikram.solanki@fingrowthbank.com 

16)  Sanganer Smt. Neelam Gupta 9001046656 neelam.gupta@fingrowthbank.com 

17)  Sikar House Area Shri Mahesh Chand Sharma 9529514381 maheshchand.sharma@fingrowthbank.com 

18)  Sms Highway Sh. Manish Kumar Yaduvanshi 9413012208 manish.kumar@fingrowthbank.com 

19)  Sirsi Road Sh. Ganga Singh 6378405793 ganga.singh@fingrowthbank.com 

20)  Station Road Sh. Siddharth Prajapat 7877030800 siddarth.prajapat@fingrowthbank.com 

21)  Sudershanpura Sh. Anil Adwani 9414853003 anil.adwani@fingrowthbank.com 

22)  Tonk Road Sh. Mahendra Yadav 8952818439 mahendra.yadav@fingrowthbank.com 

23)  Vaishali Nagar Sh. Sarvendra Singh Jadon 9461640700 sarvendrasingh.jadon@fingrowthbank.com 

24)  V.K.I. Area Sh. Vikas Jain 7737101081 vikas.jain@fingrowthbank.com 

25)  Udaipur Sh. Makkhan Kumawat 9784086370 makkhanlal.kumawat@fingrowthbank.com 
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